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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

@LP vs. Glenbard North — Wed Feb 17, 2021
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

Lake Park

Y

UB

BB FX

3745 3145 3365 3805 140.60

@LP vs. Glenbard North — Wed Feb 17, 2021
Varsity VAULT

a7

a7

Lake Park

Lake Park

Lake Park

Glenbard North

Lake Park

Lake Park

Glenbard North

Glenbard North

Glenbard North

Racquel Suhr

Olivia Perez

Cali Keefe

Sarah Ozeki

Paula Naronowicz
Victoria Tekien
Kyra Shreve

Skylar Libel
Brooklyn McQuillan

9.50
9.45
9.30
9.20
9.20
8.60
8.25
8.20
8.10

@LP vs. Glenbard North — Wed Feb 17, 2021
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

1

Lake Park

Glenbard North

Lake Park

Glenbard North

Lake Park

Lake Park

Lake Park

Glenbard North

Glenbard North

Racquel Suhr
Sarah Ozeki

Paula Naronowicz
Brooklyn McQuillan
Victoria Tekien

Cali Keefe
Annabelle Jung
Skylar Libel

Kyra Shreve

9.15
8.90
8.85
8.20
8.10
7.55
7.50
7.00
6.85

2 Glenbard North 3375 31.80 3095 3535 131.85

@LP vs. Glenbard North — Wed Feb 17, 2021

Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Glenbard North  Sarah Ozeki

Lake Park Racquel Suhr
Glenbard North  Brooklyn McQuillan
Lake Park Cali Keefe

Glenbard North  Skylar Libel

Lake Park Paula Naronowicz
Lake Park Annabelle Jung
Glenbard North  Kyra Shreve

Lake Park Alyssa Mizzi

9.05
8.65
8.50
8.05
7.95
7.90
6.85
6.30
6.05

@LP vs. Glenbard North — Wed Feb 17, 2021

2T

2T

6T

6T

Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Lake Park Racquel Suhr
Glenbard North ~ Sarah Ozeki

Lake Park Olivia Perez

Lake Park Paula Naronowicz

Glenbard North  Brooklyn McQuillan
Lake Park Aleks Gierasimiuk
Lake Park AnnabeIIeJung
Glenbard North Skylar Libel

Glenbard North  Kyra Shreve

@LP vs. Glenbard North — Wed Feb 17, 2021

1  Lake Park

2 Glenbard North

3  Lake Park

4 Glenbard North

5 Glenbard North

Varsity ALL AROUND
Racquel Suhr 37.00
Sarah Ozeki 36.80
Paula Naronowicz 3545
Brooklyn McQuillan  34.10
Skylar Libel 31.90
Kyra Shreve 29.05

6  Glenbard North

9.70
9.65
9.65
9.50
9.30
9.20
9.20
8.75
7.65
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@LP vs. Glenbard North — Wed Feb 17, 2021
JVTEAM TOTALS

\ UB BB FX
Lake Park 33550 21.600 28200 33100 116.450
2 Glenbard North 23450 7500 14300 19600 64.850

@LP vs. Glenbard North — Wed Feb 17, 2021

1 LakePark

2 Lake Park

3 Lake Park

4 Glenbard North

5 Lake Park

6 Glenbard North

7  Lake Park

8 Glenbard North

JVVAULT

Lauren Puscas
Alisia Gnutek
Victoria Drogos
Claire Van Der Vliet
Abigail Schellinger
Valeria Herrera
Elisa Muczynski
Himali Patel

8.60
8.55
8.40
8.05
8.00
7.80
7.65
7.60

@LP vs. Glenbard North — Wed Feb 17, 2021
JV BALANCE BEAM

1 LakePark

2 LakePark

3 LakePark

4 Lake Park

5  LakePark

6T Glenbard North

6T Glenbard North

8  Glenbard North

Alisia Gnutek
Victoria Drogos
Abigail Schellinger
Lauren Puscas
Elisa Muczynski
Himali Patel

Claire Van Der Vliet
Valeria Herrera

8.05
7.35
6.75
6.05
5.80
5.10
5.10
410

@LP vs. Glenbard North — Wed Feb 17, 2021

JV UNEVEN BARS

Lake Park Lauren Puscas

Lake Park Victoria Drogos
Lake Park Alisia Gnutek

Lake Park Abigail Schellinger

Glenbard North Valeria Herrera
Lake Park Elisa Muczynski
Glenbard North Claire Van Der Vliet

6.10
5.80
5.00
4.70
4.50
4.00
3.00

@LP vs. Glenbard North — Wed Feb 17, 2021

1

JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Lake Park Lauren Puscas
Lake Park Alisia Gnutek
Lake Park Victoria Drogos
Lake Park Elisa Muczynski

Glenbard North  Claire Van Der Vliet
Lake Park Abigail Schellinger
Glenbard North Valeria Herrera
Glenbard North Himali Patel

@LP vs. Glenbard North — Wed Feb 17, 2021

JV ALL AROUND
1 LakePark Alisia Gnutek 30.10
2 LakePark Victoria Drogos 29.90
3 LakePark Lauren Puscas 29.60
4 Lake Park Abigail Schellinger 26.55
5 Lake Park Elisa Muczynski 24.85

6  Glenbard North

7  Glenbard North

Claire Van Der Vliet 23.45
Valeria Herrera 23.30

8.85
8.50
8.35
7.40
7.30
7.10
6.90
5.40
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@LP vs. Glenbard North — Wed Feb 17, 2021 @LP vs. Glenbard North — Wed Feb 17, 2021
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS Frosh/Soph VAULT
\Y UB BB FX 1 LakePark Lea Poulos 8.20

Glenbard North

1 Lake Park 820 11.00 1430 680 40.30
@LP vs. Glenbard North — Wed Feb 17, 2021 @LP vs. Glenbard North — Wed Feb 17, 2021
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM
T LakePark Victoria Lysek 4.70 T LakePark Lea Poulos 5.10
2 LakePark Lea Poulos 4.00 2 LakePark Victoria Lysek 5.00
3 LakePark Ariya Desai 2.30 3 LakePark Ariya Desai 4.20
@LP vs. Glenbard North — Wed Feb 17, 2021 @LP vs. Glenbard North — Wed Feb 17, 2021
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

1 LakePark Victoria Lysek 6.80



